
Pos 

MX1 AGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Num. 

143 
147 
187 
30 

*41 
*137 

41 
571 
508 
296 

Nome 

MUNARI MIRCO 
FERRARI FEDERICO 
GIORDANO FRANCESCO 
SALSI LORENZO 
BALDUCCI ELIA 
FONDELLI LORENZO 
PLACCI SIMONE 
SENSINI MARCO 
DAVOLI ALESSANDRO 
BIAGIOLI ANDREA 

Classe 

MX1 AGO 
MX1 AGO 
MX1 AGO 
MX1 AGO 
MX1 AGO 
MX1 AGO 
MX1 AGO 
MX1 AGO 
MX1 AGO 
MX1 AGO 

Punti totali 

399 
399 
395 
394 
393 
390 
388 
386 
384 
382 

R1.  

199 
200 
197 
198 
196 
195 
194 
193 
192 
191 

R2.  

200 
199 
198 
196 
197 
195 
194 
193 
192 
191 

Club 

MOTORACING ASD 
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
MOTO CLUB AK RACING ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
CT RACING 
PRORACE A.S.D. 
MOTOCLUB VALMARECCHIA AS
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO PO
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
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Pos 

MX1 ESP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

Num. 

*54 
196 
220 
181 
381 
116 
845 
57 

Nome 

DE PAOLA MATTEO 
CRISTOFANI CRISTIAN 
STURARO LORENZO 
CANGINI GIOVANNI 
ZANETTI LORENZO 
DALLA LIBERA GIANCARLO 
PAGANINI MATTEO 
CECCHINI  FRANCESCO 

Classe 

MX1 ESP 
MX1 ESP 
MX1 ESP 
MX1 ESP 
MX1 ESP 
MX1 ESP 
MX1 ESP 
MX1 ESP 

Punti totali 

400 
398 
396 
393 
391 
389 
347 
300 

R1.  

200 
199 
198 
197 
196 
195 
150 
150 

R2.  

200 
199 
198 
196 
195 
194 
197 
150 

Club 

DR. JACK 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO AS
21.5 MOTOSPORT A.S.D. 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO PO
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAVIGNANO
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Pos 

MX1 AMA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Num. 

319 
519 
888 
11 

197 
416 
650 
31 

961 
848 
188 

*655 

Nome 

CECCARONI DARIO 
PINI CHRISTIAN 
CENNI SIMONE 
STURLA MATTIA 
TRIOSSI DAVIDE 
COVILI FEDERICO 
VERONESI MATTEO 
BARBIERI FABRIZIO 
PINI ANDREA 
AMADEI ADRIANO 
BORCHI TOMMASO 
FARRI LUCA 

Classe 

MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 
MX1 AMA 

Punti totali 

400 
398 
396 
393 
391 
390 
388 
384 
381 
381 
345 
343 

R1.  

200 
199 
198 
196 
195 
197 
194 
192 
190 
191 
150 
193 

R2.  

200 
199 
198 
197 
196 
193 
194 
192 
191 
190 
195 
150 

Club 

ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAVIGNANO
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
CERETA 
MOTORACING ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
SIBERIA TEAM ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO PO
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO AS
L.M.R. SPORT GROUP SSD A.R.L
CANNETO CROSS 
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Pos 

MX1 HOBBY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Num. 

923 
407 
*76 
451 
388 
17 
34 

138 
67 

523 

Nome 

SCRIVANO MATTIA 
CASTELLANI ADRIANO 
MONTANARI ROBERTO 
DREI EDDY 
ALBIERI DIEGO 
COLONIALI JONATHAN 
DOVIZIOSO ANTONIO 
BORSELLI FEDERICO 
GAVELLI FULVIO 
ROSSI ROBERTO 

Classe 

MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 

Punti totali 

400 
397 
396 
395 
392 
388 
387 
386 
383 
345 

R1.  

200 
199 
197 
198 
196 
194 
195 
193 
192 
150 

R2.  

200 
198 
199 
197 
196 
194 
192 
193 
191 
195 

Club 

ASD BLUE MAZA 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETR
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETR
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